
Masters Gentlemen Drivers
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

6 - 8 September 2019

Result of Race

Historic Grand Prix 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Period E GT cars, over 2,000cc
 

266 McFadden-Cullen(IRL)  1 -- 33 laps --Jaguar E-Type 1:15:09.530 2:08.552 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Period F GT cars, up to 2,000cc
 

68 Van Duijvendijk-Pandelaar(NLD)  1 -- 34 laps --Porsche 904/4 1:15:03.117 2:02.943 23
911 Peter Tognola(GBR)  2 -- 31 laps --Porsche 911 1:15:59.006 2:19.425 27
148 Grube-Koch(GER)  3 -- 28 laps --MG B 1:14:58.072 2:25.263 2

Not Classif ied in Class C1                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 34 Laps) = 25 Laps

36 Stone-Huxley(GBR)  DNC -- 13 laps --MG B 31:43.502 2:19.978 9
95 Herreman(H)-Herreman(A)(BEL)  DNC -- 3 laps --MG B 7:18.067 2:19.554 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Period F GT cars, 2,001cc to 3000cc
 

29 Ahlers-Bellinger(GBR)  1 -- 33 laps --Morgan P lus 4 SLR 1:15:01.629 2:06.892 22
96 Nyblaeus-Welch(SWE) 58.685 2 58.685Austin Healey 3000 1:16:00.314 2:09.515 28
50 Smithies-C larkson(GBR) 0.706 3 59.391Austin Healey 3000 1:16:01.020 2:10.102 14
207 Harris-Wilmoth(GBR) 5.364 4 1:04.755Austin Healey 3000 1:16:06.384 2:10.781 16
62 Ross-Jones-Dodkins(GBR)  5 -- 31 laps --Triumph SLR 1:15:02.115 2:13.330 9
25 Caroline Rossi di Montelera(FRA)  6 -- 28 laps --Austin Healey 3000 1:05:50.161 2:14.487 21

Not Classif ied in Class C2                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 33 Laps) = 24 Laps

158 Pangborn-Woods(GBR)  DNC -- 4 laps --Austin Healey 3000 9:07.479 2:10.820 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Period F GT cars, over 3,001cc
 

192 Thomas-Lockie(GBR)  1 -- 35 laps --Shelby Daytona Cobra 1:14:56.105 1:58.878 12
111 Nicky Pastorelli(NLD) 6.153 2 6.153Ferrari 250 GT0 1:15:02.258 2:01.094 18
2 Voyazides-Hadfield(GR) 59.565 3 1:05.718Shelby Daytona Cobra 1:16:01.823 2:00.462 29
32 John Spiers(GBR) 0.323 4 1:06.041TVR Griffith 1:16:02.146 2:02.048 24
55 Minshaw-Melling(GBR)  5 -- 34 laps --Jaguar E-Type 1:16:03.451 2:02.216 5
75 Nolte-Funke(GER)  6 -- 33 laps --Jaguar E-Type 1:15:09.278 2:02.649 18
120 Dumolin-Thibaut(BEL)  7 -- 32 laps --Ford Shelby Mustang GT 350 1:14:59.003 2:08.571 28
5 van der Lof-Buurman(NLD)  8 -- 26 laps --Bizzarrini 5300 GT 56:56.425 2:02.626 10

Not Classif ied in Class C3                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 35 Laps) = 26 Laps

66 McFadden-Shovlin(IRL)  DNC -- 23 laps --Jaguar E-Type 54:26.505 2:10.416 12
76 Hart(D)-Hart(O)(NLD)  DNC -- 22 laps --AC  Cobra Daytona Coupe 47:17.601 2:00.003 21

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Period F GTP cars, up to 3000cc
 

3 Steve Soper(GBR)  1 -- 35 laps --Lotus Elan 26R 1:15:05.493 2:01.705 25
16 Andrew Haddon(GBR) 2.563 2 2.563Lotus Elan 1:15:08.056 2:01.129 10
52 Thorthon-Maydon(GBR) 56.493 3 59.056Ginetta G4R 1:16:04.549 2:01.721 4
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Result of Race

Historic Grand Prix 2019

79 Mark Martin(GBR)  4 -- 34 laps --Lotus Elan 26R 1:15:07.197 2:04.316 31
15 Robert Hamilton(BEL)  5 -- 33 laps --Marcos 1800GT 1:14:59.943 2:07.874 26
72 Malte Muller-Wrede(GER) 9.390 6 9.390Marcos 1800 GT 1:15:09.333 2:08.819 11
84 Atkinson-Jones(GBR) 57.552 7 1:06.943Lotus Elan 1:16:06.886 2:10.784 15
6 Lewis-Carlino(USA) 0.685 8 1:07.628Lotus Elan 1:16:07.571 2:05.112 26

#72: 5 sec time penalty: pit infringement
#62: 5 sec time penalty: speeding in pitlane
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